20—-0255556

(19) (KR)
(12) (Y1)
(51) Int.CL7 (45) 2001 12 13
F16L 23/00 (11) 20-0255556
(24) 2001 11 14
(21) 20-2001-0026738
(22) 2001 09 01
73)
326 1214 306
(72)
326 1214 306
74)
(L))




11:

20 :

31:

50 :

100 :

300 :

la :

10 :

12 :

30:

40 :

60 :

200 :

20—-0255556



(40);

€))

@
(1a)

3
®)

(10)
(20)

@ .

(1b)

(€

®)

€C))

€))

®

@

(10)

(20)

(20)

(40)

20—-0255556

A—A | 2
(€Y ©))
, €
6)) )
, (€]
@)
(¢))
1
(10);
(20);
(30); (20)
(100) .
(50) (50) (60)



20—-0255556

3 4 3 B-B 5
3 C 6
3, 4 5 6 , (100) (10 ,
(10) 0 , (20)
30) , (20) (40) .
(10) , (1) (12)
(10)
(10) 1.6mm , 2.0mm, 2.7mm,  3.2mm
(10) 600g/m 2
: ; (10)
(CR-CSP), , (Bituminous Coating), Hy—Road
(20) (10)
(20) , (10)
(31) : (31) (10)
(30) .
(40) , (10)
(20) 4 (50) (60) , 1
(50) (60) (20)
7
7 , (100)
, (200) (300)
1.2m , (10)
(10 1



(10) 1
(10)
(40) (10)
R—CSP)
(57
1.
(10)
(20)
(20)
2.

(Lock Seam)

(100)

(10);

(40);

(20);

(30);

20—-0255556

(10)

(40)

(CR-CSP)

(C



20—-0255556

1 , (10)
3.
1 : (20)
4.
1 , (20) (40) (50) (50) (
60) :



5555555555







20—-0255556

= x . B L v 7 AN
‘Iz’!lff.fﬂ.'ﬂl{l!ﬂlth'ﬂ!i:ﬁlffiﬂh‘flﬂfp! 'ﬁ.'!I/ﬂ!ffFIﬂlﬂ!ﬂ”{hy!lﬂlﬁffﬂ#fﬂ




20—-0255556

e T .y,

-




5555555555




20—-0255556

7

100

/

T2 22 2 77 v~ 200

-"7 ¢“»d,'

. R 4 qd_ o - . 4 o9 .

f < . .
. . a4 . ~ B .
. 4.4 o e : a. A < !

@l Y T——300

- 12 -



	문서
	서지사항
	요약
	대표도
	명세서
	도면의간단한설명
	고안의상세한설명
	고안의목적
	고안이속하는기술및그분야의종래기술
	고안이이루고자하는기술적과제

	고안의구성및작용
	고안의효과


	청구의범위
	도면
	도면1
	도면2
	도면3
	도면4
	도면5
	도면6
	도면7



